TEA MENU

Hot Teas €2.95 per Person

Irish Breakfast Tea
A rich and robust tea that has a captivating combination of perfectly balanced
aroma and flavour

Pure Green Tea
Revered in China for over 4,500 years, Green Tea is finally getting the respect it
deserves in the West. Packed with antioxidants

Earl Grey Tea
Earl Grey has remained one of the world’s most popular specialty teas for over a
century because of its distinct, lightly scented

Herbal Teas €3.65 per Person

Morgentau China Summer Tea (brew time 3-4 mins)
Green Tea with rhubarb and strawberry flavour. The perfect mixture:
Sencha with a fruity, creamy rhubarb and strawberry note

Jasmine Gold (brew time 4-6 mins)
The fragrance of delicate jasmine blossoms over a Chinese Green Tea from the
summer harvest

Ceylon Light & Decaffeinated (brew time 3-6 mins)
A tangy fruity Ceylon tea that has been decaffeinated using a gentle CO2 method to
ensure that the full-bodied taste remains

Nana Mint (brew time 3-6 mins)
This tea is made from a large-leafed, aromatic mint plant with a high percentage of
essential oils. It tastes spicy and is extremely refreshing

Get the Power (brew time 4-6 mins)
Exquisite fruits, real fruit juices and cola nuts for a powerful energy boost

Please ask our staff for other available Teas

COFFEE MENU

Coffees

Americano
Decaffeinated Coffee
Cappuccino

Flat White

Café Latte

Espresso

Espresso Macchiato

Flavoured Coffees
Hazelnut

Vanilla

Caramel

Almond

White Mocha
Mocha

Coffee Alternatives
Nutella Hot Chocolate
Chai Latte

Hot Chocolate

White Hot Chocolae
Matcha Latte

Iced Drinks

Coconut Iced Coffee
Caramel Iced Coffee
Fresh Mint Iced Coffee
Fresh Lemon Iced Tea

Summer Berries Iced Tea

All drinks can be made to Take Away.

Medium
€3.25
€3.25
€3.50
€3.50

€3.00
€3.25

Grande

€3.50
€3.50
€3.75
€3.75
€3.75
€3.25
€3.50

€3.90

€3.90

€4.25
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SNACK MENU

Finger Cakes
Ginger Cake

Lemon Drizzle Cakep

Patisserie

Pain au Chocolate
Danish

Croissant

Muffins 1,4, 7
All of our muffins contain egg, gluten and milk.

Salted Caramel

Super Berry

Lemon & White Chocolate
Belgian Chocolate

Scone (served with Jam, butter and Whipped Cream)
Mixed Berry
Sultana

Cake of the Day 1, 4, 7
Chocolate and Walnut Brownie 1, 3,4, 7

Mini Delights 1 for €2.00 or
Macaroon

Mini Caramel Muffin

Vanilla & Irish Mead Cheesecake

Victoria Sponge

€2.50
1,4,7
1,4,7

€3.00

1,4,7
1,4,7
1,4,7

€3.00

€3.50
1,4,7
1,4,7

€4.50
€3.00

2 for €3.00

1,4,7
1,4,7
1,4,7
1,4,7

SERVICE HOURS

PATISSERIE MENU

Mon-Fri 07:30 — 15:00
Sat-Sun 10:00 — 16:00
BREAKFAST

Mon-Fri 6:30 - 10:00
Sat-Sun 7:00 - 11:00

Peak times for breakfast are between 8:30-10:00

Please note:

All items on menu may contain nuts.

Only beverages and Patisserie items are served in The Lobby.
No other food is served.

Please ask a member of staff if you wish to dine in the 22 Bar or Earth
and Vine Restaurant.

Key to Allergens: 1. Gluten 2. Peanuts 3. Nuts 4. Milk
5. Crustaceans 6. Molluscs 7.Eggs 8. Fish
9. Celery 10. Lupin 11. Mustard 12.Sesame

13. Soya 14. Sulphur Dioxide




