TEA MENU

COFFEE MENU

Hot Teas	€2.95 per Person	<u>Coffees</u>	Medium	Grande
Irish Breakfast Tea		Americano	€3.25	€3.50
A rich and robust tea that has a captivating combinat	ion of perfectly balanced	Decaffeinated Coffee	€3.25	€3.50
aroma and flavour	r · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Cappuccino	€3.50	€3.75 4
Pure Green Tea		Flat White	€3.50	€3.75 4
Revered in China for over 4,500 years, Green Tea is fi	ally getting the respect it	Café Latte		€3.75 4
deserves in the West. Packed with antioxidants		Espresso	€3.00	€3.25
		Espresso Macchiato	€3.25	€3.50 4
Earl Grey Tea Earl Grey has remained one of the world's most popu	lar apocialty toos for over a			C2 00
century because of its distinct, lightly scented	har specially leas for over a	<u>Flavoured Coffees</u> Hazelnut		€ 3.90
century because of no abstinct, ngivity secrited		Vanilla		3
<u>Herbal Teas</u>	€3.65 per Person	Caramel		
Morgentau China Summer Tea (brew time 3-4 mins		Almond		3
Green Tea with rhubarb and strawberry flavour. The		White Mocha		4
Sencha with a fruity, creamy rhubarb and strawberry	-	Mocha		1
Jasmine Gold (brew time 4-6 mins)		1100na		
The fragrance of delicate jasmine blossoms over a Ch	inese Green Tea from the	Coffee Alternatives		€3.90
summer harvest		Nutella Hot Chocolate		3, 4
		Chai Latte		3
Ceylon Light & Decaffeinated (brew time 3-6 mins) A tangy fruity Ceylon tea that has been decaffeinated	using a contle COs method to	Hot Chocolate		3
ensure that the full-bodied taste remains	using a genue CO2 method to	White Hot Chocolae		3
		Matcha Latte		3
Nana Mint (brew time 3-6 mins) This tea is made from a large-leafed, aromatic mint p	ant with a high percentage of			64.05
essential oils. It tastes spicy and is extremely refreshi		Iced Drinks		€4.25
	ig	Coconut Iced Coffee		3
Get the Power (brew time 4-6 mins)		Caramel Iced Coffee		3
Exquisite fruits, real fruit juices and cola nuts for a po	wertul energy boost	Fresh Mint Iced Coffee		
Discourse in the second of the second	Fresh Lemon Iced Tea			
Please ask our staff for other a	vallable Leas	Summer Berries Iced Tea		

All drinks can be made to Take Away.

SNACK MENU

Lemon Drizzle Cakep

Pain au Chocolate

Finger Cakes

Ginger Cake

<u>Patisserie</u>

Danish

SERVICE HOURS

blate		Please note: All items on menu may contain nuts. Only beverages and Patisserie items are served in	The Lobby.	
tain egg, gluten and milk.		Peak times for breakfast are between 8:30–10:00		
	€3.00	Sat-Sun	7:00 - 11:00	
		Mon-Fri	6:30 - 10:00	
	1, 4, 7			
	1, 4, 7	BREAKFAST		
	1, 4, 7			
	€3.00	Sat-Sun	10:00 - 16:00	
	1, 1, 7	Mon-Fri	07:30 – 15:00	
	1, 4, 7			
	€2.50 PATISSERIE MENU 1, 4, 7			
	£2 50			

No other food is served.

Please ask a member of staff if you wish to dine in the 22 Bar or Earth and Vine Restaurant.

Key to Allergens:	1. Gluten	2. Peanuts	3. Nuts	4. Milk
	5. Crustaceans	6. Molluscs	7. Eggs	8. Fish
	9. Celery	10. Lupin	11. Mustard	12.Sesame
	13. Soya	14. Sulphur Dioxide		

Croissant			1, 4, 7
<u>Muffins</u> 1, 4, 7 All of our muffins contain egg, glu	ten and milk.		€3.00
Salted Caramel Super Berry Lemon & White Chocolate Belgian Chocolate			
<u>Scone</u> (served with Jam, butter and Whipp Mixed Berry Sultana	ed Cream)		€3.50 1, 4, 7 1, 4, 7
Cake of the Day 1, 4, 7 Chocolate and Walnut Brownie	1, 3, 4, 7		€4.50 €3.00
<u>Mini Delights</u> Macaroon Mini Caramel Muffin Vanilla & Irish Mead Cheesecake Victoria Sponge	1 for €2.00	or	2 for €3.00 1, 4, 7 1, 4, 7 1, 4, 7 1, 4, 7